25423

28

En L

91-FE

OREGON PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION

)

1

In the Matter of

DEAN CARROL SMART, dba DEAN'S ROAD SERVICE. SATISFACTION AND RELEASE

Vol.mg/ Page 2022

OF WARRANT

Taxpayer.

A certain Oregon Public Utility Commission Highway Use Tax Warrant was duly and regularly entered upon the Judgment Lien Docket of the named county as follows:

County	Date	Amount	Warrant No.	Vol	and Page No.
Klamath	8-29-89	\$8 420 25			and Faye No.
	8-29-89 \$8,420.25	40,420.20	564-8-89	M89	16161

According to the files and records of the Oregon Public Utility Commission, the said warrant, together with all accumulated interest and penalties as provided by law and all related fees and costs, has been fully satisfied.

The county clerk of the named county is hereby authorized and directed to enter full satisfaction of record of such warrant.

Dated at Salem, Oregon, this 30th day of January, 1991.

MYRON B. KATZ, CHAIRMAN RON EACHUS JOAN H. SMITH OREGON PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION

Βv

H. Herigstad Revenue Supervisor

STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss.

Filed for record at request of:

Orego	n PUC			
on this _lst	day of	77 - 1	A D	10 01
Evelyn Biehn		Jocket Jocket Cler	Page 2	2022
By 🔟	Dans.	ne M	Lellen	erre
Fee, \$5.00	6			Deputy.

pgb/5753T7

Return: Oregon PUC Labor & Industries Bldg. Salem, Or. 97310